TAFFORDSHIRE

[ 28 Came ——5

Warm up
Event

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

-
-
Pz
O
-
<
@)
@]
9
2]
<

Gender
MEN/WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

Staffordshire ASA Championships
Qualifier 2022
Day 1 - Saturday 8th January 2022

Session 1

BREAST
BREAST
FREE
FREE

Length
1500
200
200
100
100
100
100

Ages
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17/0V
10/11,12, 13, 14,15, 16, 17/0V
10/11,12,13, 14,15, 16, 17/0V



