

Staffordshire ASA Championships Qualifier 2022

Day 1 - Saturday 8th January 2022 Session 1

Warm up

Event	Gender	Stroke	Length	Ages
101	MEN/WOMEN	FREE	1500	10/11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17/0V
102	WOMEN	IM	200	10/11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17/0V
103	MEN	IM	200	10/11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17/0V
104	WOMEN	BREAST	100	10/11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17/0V
105	MEN	BREAST	100	10/11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17/0V
106	WOMEN	FREE	100	10/11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17/0V
107	MEN	FREE	100	10/11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17/0V